
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Stanford 283  276       559  -17 
2  2   UCLA 284  280       564  -12 

T3  3   Colorado 290  287       577  +1 
5  4   Northwestern  291  290       581  +5 

T6  T5   California 292  291       583  +7 
T6  T5   Iowa State 292  291       583  +7 

T11  T7   Pepperdine 301  287       588  +12 
T11  T7   San Francisco 301  287       588  +12 
14  T9   San Jose State  302  287       589  +13 
T3  T9   Oregon 290  299       589  +13 
15  11   Texas Tech 303  288       591  +15 
8  12   TCU 293  305       598  +22 

T9  13   Washington State  299  301       600  +24 
16  14   UC Davis 304  302       606  +30 
T9  15   Hawaii 299  308       607  +31 
17  16   East Carolina  306  304       610  +34 

T11  17   Gonzaga  301  312       613  +37 
18  18   Long Beach State 308  310       618  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Andrea Lee  Stanford  68  68       136  -8   
T10 T2   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  71  66       137  -7   
T31 T2   Lilia Vu  UCLA  74  63       137  -7   
T5 4   Casey Danielson  Stanford  69  69       138  -6   
T5 T5   Lucia Gutierrez  California  69  72       141  -3   
1 T5   Bianca Pagdanganan  Gonzaga  67  74       141  -3   

T15 T5   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  72  69       141  -3   
T10 T5   Sierra Kersten  Stanford  71  70       141  -3   
T2 T5   Bethany Wu  UCLA  68  73       141  -3   
T2 T5   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  68  73       141  -3   
T39 11   Samantha Gong  San Francisco  75  67       142  -2   
T31 T12   Amelia Grohn  Iowa State  74  69       143  -1   
T10 T12   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  71  72       143  -1   
T15 T12   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T12   Brittany Fan  Colorado  71  72       143  -1   
T15 T16   Marianne Li  California  72  72       144  E   
T31 T16   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  74  70       144  E   
T8 T16   Emmy Martin  TCU  70  74       144  E   
T15 T16   Ayaka Suzuki  San Francisco  72  72       144  E   
T15 T16   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  72  72       144  E   
T10 T16   Esther Lee  Colorado  71  73       144  E   
T39 T22   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  75  70       145  +1   
T39 T22   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  75  70       145  +1   
T52 T22   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  76  69       145  +1   
T21 T22   My Leander  San Jose State  73  72       145  +1   
T52 T22   Madeline Chou  Stanford  76  69       145  +1   
T31 T22   Erin Choi  UCLA  74  71       145  +1   
T21 T22   Paige Lee  UC Davis  73  72       145  +1   
T21 T29   Monica Matsubara *  Northwestern  73  73       146  +2   
T39 T29   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  75  71       146  +2   
T31 T31   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  74  73       147  +3   
T52 T31   Cara Barker  Texas Tech  76  71       147  +3   
T21 T31   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  73  74       147  +3   
T39 T34   Amina Wolf  California  75  73       148  +4   
T39 T34   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  75  73       148  +4   
T8 T34   Brooke McDougald  TCU  70  78       148  +4   
T31 T34   Jisoo Keel *  Stanford  74  74       148  +4   
T21 T34   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  73  75       148  +4   
T5 T34   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  69  79       148  +4   
T31 T34   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  74  74       148  +4   
T39 T34   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  75  73       148  +4   
T21 T42   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  73  76       149  +5   
T21 T42   Cherokee Kim  Washington State  73  76       149  +5   
T77 T42   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  79  70       149  +5   

T52 T42   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  76  73       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T42   Celia Barquin Arozamena  Iowa State  73  76       149  +5   
T52 T42   Robyn Choi  Colorado  76  73       149  +5   
T52 T48   Marthe Wold  California  76  74       150  +6   
T52 T48   Alison Lillie  San Francisco  76  74       150  +6   
T21 T48   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  73  77       150  +6   
T63 T48   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  77  73       150  +6   
T63 T48   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  77  73       150  +6   
T15 T48   Kelsey Ulep  Oregon  72  78       150  +6   
T63 T54   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +7   
T39 T54   Annika Clark  TCU  75  76       151  +7   
T39 T54   Ciera Min  Gonzaga  75  76       151  +7   
T63 T54   Yoonhee Kim  UC Davis  77  74       151  +7   
T39 T54   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  75  76       151  +7   
T52 T59   Maria Herraez Galvez  California  76  76       152  +8   
T71 T59   Vanessa Ha  San Francisco  78  74       152  +8   
T52 T59   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  76  76       152  +8   
T77 T59   Janet Mao  Northwestern  79  73       152  +8   
T63 T59   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  77  75       152  +8   
T21 T59   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  73  79       152  +8   
T39 T59   Kate Law  East Carolina  75  77       152  +8   
T39 T59   Christine Danielsson  UC Davis  75  77       152  +8   
T31 T59   Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  74  78       152  +8   
T71 T68   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  78  75       153  +9   
T77 T68   Elizabeth Schultz  San Jose State  79  74       153  +9   
T39 T68   Petra Salko  Oregon  75  78       153  +9   
T52 71   Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  76  78       154  +10   
T71 T72   Kelly McGovern  TCU  78  77       155  +11   
T52 T72   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  76  79       155  +11   
T63 T72   Jennifer Yu  Long Beach State  77  78       155  +11   
T83 T75   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  80  76       156  +12   
T71 T75   Alivia Brown  Washington State  78  78       156  +12   
T63 T75   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  77  79       156  +12   
T63 78   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  77  80       157  +13   
T71 T79   Kimberly Liu  San Francisco  78  80       158  +14   
T71 T79   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  78  80       158  +14   
T83 T79   Jessica Mangrobang  Gonzaga  80  78       158  +14   
T77 T79   Rei Nakatani  UC Davis  79  79       158  +14   
T87 T79   Siranon Shoomee  East Carolina  83  75       158  +14   
T83 84   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  80  79       159  +15   
T87 T85   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  83  80       163  +19   
T77 T85   Meiqi Gao  Gonzaga  79  84       163  +19   
T87 T85   Carley Cox  East Carolina  83  80       163  +19   

90 T88   Tiffany Hagen-Breitenwischer  TCU  84  80       164  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

86 T88   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  81  83       164  +20   
T77 90   Lauryn Keating  Colorado  79  86       165  +21   
T91 T91   Diana Araneta  Gonzaga  85  86       171  +27   
T91 T91   Breann Fox  Long Beach State  85  86       171  +27   
93 -    Gillian Vance *  Colorado  A  84       -     -      
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado Showdown 2017 

Dates: Apr 09 - Apr 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Stanford 283 276 559

1 Andrea Lee (2) 68 68 136

4 Casey Danielson (1) 69 69 138

T5 Sierra Kersten (5) 71 70 141

T22 Madeline Chou (4) 76 69 145

T29 Shannon Aubert (3) 75 71 146

2 UCLA 284 280 564

T2 Lilia Vu (1) 74 63 137

T5 Mariel Galdiano (2) 68 73 141

T5 Bethany Wu (4) 68 73 141

T22 Erin Choi (3) 74 71 145

78 Clare Legaspi (5) 77 80 157

3 Colorado 290 287 577

T5 Kirsty Hodgkins (3) 72 69 141

T12 Brittany Fan (2) 71 72 143

T16 Esther Lee (1) 71 73 144

T42 Robyn Choi (4) 76 73 149

90 Lauryn Keating (5) 79 86 165

4 Northwestern 291 290 581

T2 Hannah Kim (3) 71 66 137

T12 Sarah Cho (4) 71 72 143

T59 Stephanie Lau (1) 73 79 152

T59 Janet Mao (2) 79 73 152

T72 Kacie Komoto (5) 76 79 155

T5 California 292 291 583

T5 Lucia Gutierrez (1) 69 72 141

T16 Marianne Li (3) 72 72 144

T34 Amina Wolf (4) 75 73 148

T48 Marthe Wold (2) 76 74 150

T59 Maria Herraez Galvez (5) 76 76 152

T5 Iowa State 292 291 583

T12 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (2) 72 71 143

T12 Amelia Grohn (4) 74 69 143

T34 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 73 75 148

T42 Celia Barquin Arozamena (1) 73 76 149

T85 MJ Kamin (5) 83 80 163

T7 Pepperdine 301 287 588

T16 Tatiana Wijaya (4) 74 70 144

T22 Momoka Kobori (5) 75 70 145

T34 Hira Naveed (2) 75 73 148

T54 Katherine Zhu (1) 77 74 151

T75 Patricia Wong (3) 80 76 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 San Francisco 301 287 588

11 Samantha Gong (3) 75 67 142

T16 Ayaka Suzuki (2) 72 72 144

T48 Alison Lillie (4) 76 74 150

T59 Vanessa Ha (1) 78 74 152

T79 Kimberly Liu (5) 78 80 158

T9 San Jose State 302 287 589

T22 My Leander (1) 73 72 145

T22 Alexandra Cooper (3) 76 69 145

T42 Franziska Friedrich (4) 76 73 149

T48 Abegail Arevalo (2) 77 73 150

T68 Elizabeth Schultz (5) 79 74 153

T9 Oregon 290 299 589

T22 Cathleen Santoso (2) 75 70 145

T31 Marcella Pranovia (3) 74 73 147

T34 Kathleen Scavo (5) 69 79 148

T48 Kelsey Ulep (4) 72 78 150

T68 Petra Salko (1) 75 78 153

11 Texas Tech 303 288 591

T31 Sofia Garcia (1) 73 74 147

T31 Cara Barker (5) 76 71 147

T42 Mami Yamamoto (4) 79 70 149

T48 Lauren Mason (3) 77 73 150

T59 Gabby Barker (2) 77 75 152

12 TCU 293 305 598

T16 Emmy Martin (2) 70 74 144

T34 Brooke McDougald (4) 70 78 148

T54 Annika Clark (3) 75 76 151

T72 Kelly McGovern (1) 78 77 155

T88 Tiffany Hagen-Breitenwischer (5) 84 80 164

13 Washington State 299 301 600

T16 Marie Lund-Hansen (3) 72 72 144

T42 Cherokee Kim (2) 73 76 149

T68 Madison Odiorne (4) 78 75 153

71 Bree Wanderscheid (5) 76 78 154

T75 Alivia Brown (1) 78 78 156

14 UC Davis 304 302 606

T22 Paige Lee (1) 73 72 145

T54 Yoonhee Kim (5) 77 74 151

T59 Christine Danielsson (3) 75 77 152

T79 Rei Nakatani (4) 79 79 158

84 Samantha Hutchison (2) 80 79 159

15 Hawaii 299 308 607

T42 Kaci Masuda (3) 73 76 149

T48 Isabella Leung (1) 73 77 150

T59 Daezsa Tomas (4) 76 76 152

T75 Megan Ratcliffe (5) 77 79 156

T79 Raquel Ek (2) 78 80 158

16 East Carolina 306 304 610

T34 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 74 74 148

T59 Kate Law (1) 75 77 152

T59 Lisa Pettersson (2) 74 78 152

T79 Siranon Shoomee (4) 83 75 158

T85 Carley Cox (5) 83 80 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Gonzaga 301 312 613

T5 Bianca Pagdanganan (1) 67 74 141

T54 Ciera Min (2) 75 76 151

T79 Jessica Mangrobang (3) 80 78 158

T85 Meiqi Gao (5) 79 84 163

T91 Diana Araneta (4) 85 86 171

18 Long Beach State 308 310 618

T34 Haley Tygret (1) 75 73 148

T54 Holland Shourds (3) 75 76 151

T72 Jennifer Yu (2) 77 78 155

T88 Maria Davis (5) 81 83 164

T91 Breann Fox (4) 85 86 171
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T29 Monica Matsubara (Northwestern ) 73 73 146

T34 Jisoo Keel (Stanford) 74 74 148

93 Gillian Vance (Colorado) 0 84 84
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Wu UCLA 2.63 -3 
M. Matsubara N'western 2.63 -3 
A. Cooper San Jose 2.63 -3 
M. Pranovia Oregon 2.75 -2 
A. Lee Stanford 2.75 -2 
S. Gong USF 2.88 -1 
M. Galdiano UCLA 2.88 -1 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 2.88 -1 
V. Ha USF 2.88 -1 
L. Vu UCLA 2.88 -1 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 3.00 E 
S. Kersten Stanford 3.00 E 
K. Law E Carolina 3.00 E 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.00 E 
B. McDougald TCU 3.00 E 
P. Wong Pepperdine 3.00 E 
A. Brown Wash. St. 3.00 E 
L. Mason Texas Tech 3.00 E 
E. Lee Colorado 3.00 E 
B. Fan Colorado 3.00 E 
K. Zhu Pepperdine 3.00 E 
S. Cho N'western 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Danielson Stanford 3.75 -5 
L. Gutierrez Cal 3.80 -4 
A. Lee Stanford 3.80 -4 
H. Kim N'western 3.85 -3 
S. Kersten Stanford 3.85 -3 
L. Vu UCLA 3.90 -2 
C. Santoso Oregon 3.95 -1 
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 3.95 -1 
J. Keel Stanford 3.95 -1 
M. Chou Stanford 4.00 E 
S. Gong USF 4.00 E 
H. Shourds LBSU 4.00 E 
A. Grohn Iowa State 4.00 E 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.00 E 
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 4.00 E 
A. Suzuki USF 4.00 E 
P. Lee UC Davis 4.00 E 
K. Ulep Oregon 4.00 E 
M. Li Cal 4.00 E 
M. Matsubara N'western 4.05 +1 
C. Barker Texas Tech 4.05 +1 
A. Wolf Cal 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Vu UCLA 4.50 -4 
S. Cho N'western 4.50 -4 
H. Kim N'western 4.50 -4 
H. Tygret LBSU 4.50 -4 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.50 -4 
M. Galdiano UCLA 4.50 -4 
R. Choi Colorado 4.50 -4 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.63 -3 
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 4.63 -3 
Y. Kim UC Davis 4.63 -3 
E. Martin TCU 4.63 -3 
L. Pettersson E Carolina 4.63 -3 
E. Choi UCLA 4.63 -3 
S. Aubert Stanford 4.63 -3 
B. Fan Colorado 4.63 -3 
M. Li Cal 4.63 -3 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.75 -2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.75 -2 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.75 -2 
L. Gutierrez Cal 4.75 -2 
P. Lee UC Davis 4.75 -2 
M. Leander San Jose 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Pranovia Oregon 1
B. Wanderscheid Wash. St. 1
S. Garcia Texas Tech 1

Birdies 
A. Lee Stanford 14
H. Kim N'western 14
L. Vu UCLA 13
C. Danielson Stanford 11
M. Li Cal 10
K. Masuda Hawaii 9
S. Gong USF 9
B. Pagdanganan Gonzaga 9
S. Cho N'western 8
L. Gutierrez Cal 8
E. Lee Colorado 8
B. Fan Colorado 8
T. Wijaya Pepperdine 7
V. Ha USF 7
L. Pettersson E Carolina 7
E. Martin TCU 7
C. Santoso Oregon 7
B. Wu UCLA 7
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 7
M. Matsubara N'western 7
M. Galdiano UCLA 7
M. Chou Stanford 7

Pars 
N. Siritrai Iowa State 33
S. Kersten Stanford 29
A. Wolf Cal 27
H. Naveed Pepperdine 27
M. Wold Cal 27
A. Suzuki USF 26
H. Tygret LBSU 26
C. Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 26
B. Wu UCLA 25
A. Cooper San Jose 25
D. Tomas Hawaii 25
K. Hodgkins Colorado 25
M. Galdiano UCLA 25
J. Keel Stanford 24
R. Choi Colorado 24
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 24
L. Gutierrez Cal 24
S. Aubert Stanford 24
L. Mason Texas Tech 24
E. Choi UCLA 24
S. Lau N'western 24
F. Friedrich San Jose 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado Showdown 2017 75.22 92

2 Silverado Showdown 2017 74.85 93

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado Showdown 2017 75.03 185

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado Showdown 2017
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     8 66 17 2   

2 3 148     8 67 16 2   

3 4 345     7 47 33 5 1 

4 4 309     20 60 12 1   

5 5 487   1 26 49 15 2   

6 4 393     3 57 29 4   

7 3 180     7 47 34 5   

8 4 344     9 52 23 7 2 

9 5 491     21 53 14 4 1 

10 4 375     13 58 21 1   

11 3 138     18 56 17 2   

12 4 365     17 51 22 3   

13 4 390     13 50 30     

14 4 367     17 56 16 4   

15 3 139     2 53 31 5 2 

16 5 485     20 53 15 5   

17 4 336   1 22 53 11 5 1 

18 5 503     17 52 22 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 139 +0.48 

3 4 345 +0.42 

7 3 180 +0.40 

8 4 344 +0.37 

6 4 393 +0.37 

13 4 390 +0.18 

1 4 381 +0.14 

2 3 148 +0.13 

12 4 365 +0.12 

10 4 375 +0.11 

18 5 503 +0.10 

14 4 367 +0.08 

16 5 485 +0.05 

9 5 491 +0.04 

11 3 138 +0.03 

17 4 336 +0.00 

4 4 309 -0.06 

5 5 487 -0.10 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 344 +0.48 

6 4 393 +0.40 

4 4 309 +0.35 

12 4 365 +0.35 

14 4 367 +0.25 

5 5 487 +0.23 

7 3 180 +0.22 

10 4 375 +0.22 

3 4 345 +0.21 

13 4 390 +0.18 

11 3 138 +0.16 

17 4 336 +0.12 

1 4 381 +0.11 

2 3 148 +0.04 

15 3 139 +0.04 

9 5 491 -0.02 

18 5 503 -0.02 

16 5 485 -0.10 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 3 139 +0.48 

3 4 345 +0.42 

7 3 180 +0.40 

8 4 344 +0.37 

6 4 393 +0.37 

13 4 390 +0.18 

1 4 381 +0.14 

2 3 148 +0.13 

12 4 365 +0.12 

10 4 375 +0.11 

18 5 503 +0.10 

14 4 367 +0.08 

16 5 485 +0.05 

9 5 491 +0.04 

11 3 138 +0.03 

17 4 336 +0.00 

4 4 309 -0.06 

5 5 487 -0.10 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     14 137 31 3   

2 3 148     20 131 32 2   

3 4 345     17 104 54 9 1 

4 4 309     27 112 42 2 2 

5 5 487   1 34 110 33 6 1 

6 4 393     11 102 63 8 1 

7 3 180     16 105 56 7 1 

8 4 344     19 91 58 12 5 

9 5 491   1 43 105 28 5 3 

10 4 375     27 111 39 6 2 

11 3 138     24 122 36 3   

12 4 365     26 101 49 7 2 

13 4 390     22 108 54 1   

14 4 367     26 110 42 7   

15 3 139     19 108 50 6 2 

16 5 485     44 110 23 7 1 

17 4 336   1 41 103 28 10 2 

18 5 503     33 117 30 5   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10916&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

